

Disclaimer of Liability

While Kent County Levy Court has made all attempts to ensure the correctness and suitability of information under our control and to correct any problems or errors which have been brought to our attention, no representation or guarantee can be made as to the correctness or suitability of that information or any other linked information presented, referenced, or implied. No endorsement is intended or made of any hypertext link product, service, or information either by its inclusion or exclusion from this system. The information provided throughout this system is for reference only so anyone using this information should first consult original records and personally verify the accuracy of any and all information/data provided on this system.

The use of this information is at your own risk. Neither Kent County Levy Court nor its employees, agents, or contractors assume any legal responsibility for the information contained herein, which is provided "as is" with no warranties of any kind. Kent County Levy Court disclaims all liability of any kind arising out of the use of, or misuse of, this information and disclaims all express or implied warranties, including warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, and non-infringement of proprietary rights. Neither Kent County Levy Court nor its employees, agents, or contractors will be liable for any actions, claims, damages or judgments of any nature